OFAZ3S3 FUSE BASE
OFAZ3S3
Extended Product Type OFAZ3S3
Product ID 1SCA151177R1001
EAN 6417019815008
Catalog Description OFAZ3S3 FUSE BASE
Long Description Fuse Base, Size 3, Full protection IP 20, 3-pole
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
1SCC011020D0201RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Popular Downloads
1SCC316001K0201Data Sheet, Technical
1/3OFAZ3S3
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/05/16
Information
1SCC316004M0201Instructions and
Manuals
Environmental
IP20Degree of Protection
3Pollution Degree
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
SloveniaCountry or Territory of
Origin
Dimensions
275 mm
10.83 in
Product Net Width
270 mm
10.63 in
Product Net Height
135 mm
5.31 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
2.813 kg
6.2 lb
Product Net Weight
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
340 mm
13.39 in
Package Level 1 Width
288 mm
11.34 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
167 mm
6.57 in
Package Level 1 Height
3.13 kg
6.9 lb
Package Level 1 Gross
Weight
6417019815008Package Level 1 EAN
Technical
IP20Degree of Protection
NH2Fuse Size
DINFuse System
BaseplateMounting Type
3PNumber of Poles
3Pollution Degree
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 60 WPower Loss
630 ARated Current (In)
6 kVRated Impulse
Withstand Voltage (Uimp
)
1000 V ACRated Insulation Voltage
(Ui)
2/3OFAZ3S3
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/05/16
690 V ACRated Operational
Voltage
IP20, full protectionSpecial Functions
IECStandards
BoltTerminal Type
acc. IEC 60947-1 32 N·mTightening Torque
Technical UL/CSA
acc. IEC 60947-1 32 N·mTightening Torque
Certificates and Declarations
1SCC316005D2701Declaration of
Conformity - CE
External Classifications and Standards
FObject Classification
Code
EC000067 - Low Voltage HRC fuse baseETIM 9
V11.1 : 27142106eClass
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
3109936E-Number (Finland)
2300351E-Number (Sweden)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Fusegear  → Fuse Bases
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3OFAZ3S3
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/05/16